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QimiQ VANTAGGI
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semplicement

INGREDIENTI PER 1

400 g
1

100 g
100 g
180 g
2
200g
50g
1

1
2
2

1509
609
120 g
360g
4
409
2

2

100 g

PREPARAZIONE

Ciliegie,
Pasta frolla dolce fresca

QimiQ Sauce Base
Burro,

Zucchero

Uovo (Uova)
Papavero
Mandorle,
Cannella,

Livieto

Scorza di limone
Sale

QimiQ Sauce Base
Burro,

Zucchero
Formaggio fresco
Uovo (Uova)

Farina

Zucchero vanigliato
Scorza di limone
Marzapane
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